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August 31, 2018
Invoice # 6557

I'orl Bend Count) l-ngineering

Jillian Peterson

301 Jaekson

Riehmond. I X 77469

Remit to: PAS Propcrt) Acquisition Services. LLC.
19855 Southwest Freewa) . Suite 200

Sugar Land. TX 77479

(281 134.3-7171

Project Name:

Locations:

FM 1093/Westpark Toll Road Extension Project Phase II
PO# 135533

SH 99 to FM 1463

Work Requested:

Acquisition

Senior Manager

l-ead Inspector

Lead Inspector Overtime
Sr. Construction inspector

Sr. Construction Insp. Overtime
Sr. Construction Inspector

Sr. Construction Insp. Overtime
Contract Admin/LGPP Specialist

Professional Consulting Services

Rate($)

237.50

140.00

210.00

122.50

183.75

122.50

183.75

1 12.50

Totals

Hours

29.25

147.50

17.00

178.00

21.50

83.00

476.25

mount (S)

6,946.88

20,650.00

3,570.00

21,805.00

3,950.63

0.00

0.00

9,337.50

?  66,260.01

Expense

ATSER Software

Amount (S)

1.100.00

Total Expenses
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lisliinaled C'Obi $

Prcviiiiis Aiiunmi Invoiced S

Previous l-unds Available S

C urrent AniouiU Invoiced :S

Currenl l unds Available %

648,2601)0

.167.45440

2K0.K056O *

67,360.01
213.445 .50 ^

1,100.00

67,36KfiTotah$„
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Terms: Total due upon receipt










